
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

DNF
DNF

Not qualified
DNS
DNS

PIC
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

DNF
DNF

DNS
DNS

Class
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF

SRF
SRF

No.
4

71
79
36
77
0

73
20
13
2

54
6
5

92
21
11
38
10
9
7
1

00
59
78

12
69

Name
Chris Funk
Tray Ayres
Scott Goolsbey
Kelly Toombs
John Black
Rick Bellew
Paul Schneider
Steven Gorriaran
Steven Rehkemper
Craig Reeder
Jonathan Bennett
Jack Donnellan
James Marinangel
Ken Tripkos
O.L. Kinney JR
James E. Rishel
Erik Skirmants
Marc Wilson
Wade White III
Maynard Knapp
Ron Lentz
Lee Fleming
Mark Hutchins
Reid Johnson

Gary Stewart
Wade White

MEMB #
179413
256983
239127
171526
202424
266926
314374
331897
222447
190819
156590
160706
134182
232033
138899
293593
134105
294555
290226
20
260335
159499
109267
242765

120728
055148

HOMETOWN, ST
Kansas City MO
Harvest AL
Columbus OH
Prairie Village KS
Olympic Valley CA
Mobile AL
Charlotte NC
Providence RI
Chicago IL
Scottsdale AZ
Rock Hill SC
Chickasha OK
McHenry IL
Topeka KS
Overalnd Park KS
Wichita KS
Parker CO
Platte City Mo
Vail CO
Avon CO
Shawnee KS
Lake Forest CA
Lincoln NE
Scottsdale AZ

York PA
Vail CO

REG
KC
NC
LOL
KC
SFR
ALA
CCR
NER
CHI
AZ
CCR
OKL
CHI
KAN
KC
WIC
COL
KC
COL
COL
KC
CAL
NEB
LOL

WDC
COL

MAKE/M
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF

SRF
SRF

Laps
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17

9
9
7
6
4

0
0

Best Tm
1:57.778
1:57.951
1:57.951
1:58.120
1:58.338
1:58.400
1:58.100
1:58.575
1:58.937
1:59.303
1:58.817
1:59.178
1:59.631
2:00.078
1:59.597
2:00.352
2:01.005
2:02.615
1:58.210
1:58.600
1:57.953
1:58.520
1:59.490
2:00.539

-.---
-.---

Total Tm
35:35.255
35:39.073
35:39.881
35:43.608
35:43.970
35:52.082
35:52.277
35:58.952
36:04.952
36:08.401
36:12.159
36:12.525
36:22.392
36:23.889
36:24.683
36:34.261
36:57.789
37:30.036
37:18.397
17:59.954
24:22.700
15:53.536
12:12.734

8:49.805

-.---
-.---

Best Spd
76.415
76.303
76.303
76.194
76.053
76.014
76.207
75.901
75.670
75.438
75.747
75.517
75.231
74.951
75.253
74.781
74.377
73.400
76.136
75.885
76.302
75.937
75.320
74.665

-
-

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (1:57.778) for SRF by Chris Funk.
Provisional posted at 10:50am
OFFICIAL posted  at 11:25am

SPENCER'S DREAM LAST CHANCE NATIONALS

Grp 1  Spec Racer Ford

Group 1 Race - OFFICIAL

Race (18 Laps)

Heartland Pk Topeka 2006 2.500 Miles

9/3/2006 10:15 AM

Printed: 9/3/2006 11:34:24 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring  GINI RAGAN

Sanction #06-N-25-S

Licensed to:  Kaw Valley Race Group

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+3.818

Avg. Speed

75.869

Best Lap Tm

1:57.778

Best Spd

76.415

Best Lap by

[4] Chris Funk
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